LINE
31
2 4
Weight 328 g
Applicable voltage system
and wiring example.
GFL...S (no N)
120 V

Sw
itc
h
 ti
m
e
 t(
s)
Rated current multiple              x I n
Ordering Information
 Rated Type/ Rated
 Current Cat. No. Voltage
 5.0A GFL2D05030S 120/240V AC
 6.0A GFL2D06030S 120/240V AC
 8.0A GFL2D08030S 120/240V AC
 10A GFL2D10030S 120/240V AC
 12A GFL2D12030S 120/240V AC
 13A GFL2D13030S 120/240V AC
 15A GFL2D15030S 120/240V AC
 16A GFL2D16030S 120/240V AC
 20A GFL2D20030S 120/240V AC
 25A GFL2D25030S 120/240V AC
 30A GFL2D30030S 120/240V AC
 32A GFL2D32030S 120/240V AC
 35A GFL2D35030S 120/240V AC
 40A GFL2D40030S 120/240V AC